
Barton Enrollment Days 2016
Tuesday, April 19� 1 p.m. & 6 p.m.

Wednesday, April 20� 9 a.m. & 1 p.m.

Tuesday, April 26� 1 p.m. & 6 p.m.

Wednesday, April 27� 9 a.m. & 1 p.m.

Wednesday, May 4� 1 p.m.

Wednesday, May 18� 1 p.m.

Wednesday, May 25� 1 p.m.

Wednesday, June 8� 1 p.m.

Wednesday, June 15� 1 p.m.

Wednesday, June 22� 1 p.m.

Wednesday, June 29� 1 p.m.

Wednesday, July 13� 1 p.m.

Wednesday, July 20� 1 p.m.

Wednesday, July 27� 1 p.m.

Are  
YOU

ready for 
the NEXT 

STEP?



Sign up begins 
April 1

Two easy ways  
to sign up!

1.	 �Sign up online:  
GoBarton.com

2.	 �Call the Barton 
Admissions Office 
at (800) 722-6842 
or (620) 792-9286

5300Look what you can do  

in ONE day!
OO Meet with an academic advisor

OO Plan and enroll for classes

OO Meet with a Financial Aid Advisor 

OO �Make payment arrangements with  

the Business Office 

OO Meet with Student Support Services

OO Take assessment test (if needed)
¦¦ �If you have taken the ACT, please 

have your ACT scores sent to 

Barton prior to your enrollment 

date.
¦¦ �If you have not taken the ACT 

Test you will need to assess before 

enrolling in classes. 

Barton Enrollment Days 2016 
Non-discrimination Notice: Barton Community College is an equal opportunity provider and 
employer. Visit equal.bartonccc.edu for more information.


